
HOST COURSE:

HOST COURSE:

HOST COURSE:

Sunday, December 13, 2026

Under 50 teams play Encanto 18 rd 1 Under 50 teams play Aguila rd 2 Under 50 teams play Papago final rd

Round 1 Round 2

Saturday, September 26, 2026 Sunday, September 27, 2026

Senior teams play Aguila rd 1 Senior teams play Encanto rd 2 Senior teams play GCU final rd

Men's Team Championship and Men's Senior Team Championship (Gross)

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Encanto-Four-Ball (one best ball) Aguila-Foursomes (Mod Alternate Shot) Combined Total

Friday, December 11, 2026 Saturday, December 12, 2026

Women's Amateur Championship (Gross)

2026 Phoenix City Golf Championships

Men's Amateur Championship (Gross)

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Friday, May 1, 2026 Saturday, May 2, 2026 Sunday, May 3, 2026

Senior Men's Amateur Championship (Gross & Net)

Round 1 Round 2

Saturday, September 19, 2026 Sunday, September 20, 2026

Saturday, September 26, 2026 Sunday, September 27, 2026

Mixed Team Championship (Gross)

Round 1 Round 2

2-player scramble 2-player scramble


